

MACC Case No.246 of 2018

17.12.2018:

Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner / Claimant files hazira.

Ld Advocate for O.P.No 2 files petition along with V.Nama and prays for time to file W/S.

Petition is considered and allowed.

To 17.01.2019 for appearance and filing of W/S ,S/R & A/D of OP No 1

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri