

MACC 246 of 2018

Order dated 05.02.2020

Petitioner/Claimant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Today is fixed for D.C.F .

Ld. Advocate of O.P No.2 files Petition on the ground stated therein.

Petition is considered and allowed.

To 28.02.2020 for Ph. & D.C.F.

Later:

A/D is received duly served upon he Manager, Dr. Malay's Hospital.

Let A/D be kept with the record.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.