

M.A.C.C 246/2018
CNR No. WBJP090002372018
JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 09.03.2021:

Today is fixed for Ph. & D.C.F.

None appear for the petitioner/Claimant nor for the O.P.

To 05.05.2021 for Ph. & D.C.F .

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.