

MACC 246 of 2018
CNR No. WBJP090002372018

JO CODE: WB00616

Order Dated: 16.12.2023

Date is fixed for PH.
Petitioner prayed for time.
The case is adjourned
Fixed **29.01.2024** for Ph. and DCF .

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Judge, MACT Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri