

MACC 246 of 2018
CNR No. WBJP090002372018

Order Dated: 11.03.2025

Date is fixed for PH.
Petitioner is absent on repeated calls.
None appear for the petitioner.

It is 2:50 pm.

Petitioner to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed for default.

Fix 04.04.2025 for show cause

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri