

MACC 246 of 2018
CNR No. WBJP090002372018

Order Dated: 28.11.2025

Date is fixed for evidence.
Petitioner is present.
None appeared for OP.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 08.01.2026 for evidence.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri